
FOOTHILL ALADDIN Jr.  
PLEASE	MEMORIZE	LYRICS	AND	LINES	BEFORE	WE	RUN	A	SCENE	OR	SONG!!!!!!!	
SEPT	4	TUES		3-6:00	AUDITIONS	 	 	 	 	 	
SEPT	5	WEDS	 1-6:00	AUDITIONS	
	
ALL	 Sept	7	FRI			 3-5:30	 	

• SECTION	ONE	–	ALL		 Arabian	Nights	pt	1,2,3					p.	19-26	 	 	 	 	
• SECTION	SIXTEEN	ALL		 		A	WHOLE	NEW	WORLD	p.	76-81	 	

5:30-6:00		 PARENT	MEETING	
	
ALL	 Sept	8	SAT	 10-12:30		

• SECTION	THREE	–	ALL	ONE	JUMP	PT	2		
• SECTION	ONE	–	ALL		 Arabian	Nights	pt	1,2,3	
• SECTION	TWENTY	–	ALL		A	WHOLE	NEW	WORLD	AND	BOWS			
	1-4:00	SMALL	GROUPS	

_____1-2:00	 SECTION	FOUR	–	Narrators	Jasmine	Aladdin	Razoul	Guards	p.	33-40	 	
_____2-3:00	 SECTION	SEVEN	Narrators	Razoul	Aladdin	and	Guards	p.	46-48	 	
_____3-3:30	 SECTION	FIVE	–	Narrators	p.	41		
_____3:30-4:00		SECTION	EIGHT	–	Aladdin	Genie	p.	48-50	

	
ALL	 Sept	10	MON	3-5:30	

• SECTION	NINE	–	ALL		FRIEND	LIKE	ME		
• 	SECTION	TWO	–	ALL		 ONE	JUMP	
	

ALL	 Sept	12	WEDS			1-2:30	
• SECTION	THREE	–	ALL		ONE	JUMP	Pt	2	p.	31-33	
• SECTION	TWELVE	–	ALL	PRINCE	ALI			 p.	60-64	

______2:30-3:30	 SECTION	EIGHTEEN	Jafar	Iago	Razoul	Guards		WHY	ME	REPRISE	p.	84-85	
______3:30-4:00	 SECTION	SIX	–	Jafar	Iago					WHY	ME	p.	42-45	
	

Sept	19	WEDS		
______1-1:45	 	 SECTION	SEVENTEEN	–	Jasmine	Aladdin	Jafar	Razoul	Guards	Genie	Iago	Carpet		p.	81-83	
______1:45-2:30	 SECTION	THIRTEEN	–	Aladdin	Sultan	Jafar	Iago	Jasmine	Razoul	p.	65-70	
______2:30-3:00	 SECTION	FOURTEEN	–	Aladdin	Genie	Narrators	1	2	3	p.	70-72	
______3:00-3:30	 SECTION	TEN	–	Genie	Aladdin	carpet	p.	54-57	 	
______3:30-4	 	 SECTION	FIFTEEN	–	Jasmine	Aladdin	Carpet	p.	73-76	

	
ALL	 Sept	21	FRI	 3-5:30	 	

• SECTION	NINETEEN	–	ALL					
• SECTION	SIXTEEN	ALL	A	WHOLE	NEW	WORLD	p.	76-81	

	
ALL	 Sept	24	MON	3-5:00	

• SECTION	NINETEEN	–	ALL		
______5-6:00		SECTION	SIX	–	Jafar	Iago					WHY	ME	p.	42-45	
	
ALL	 Sept	26	WEDS	1-4:00	

• SECTION	NINE	–	ALL		FRIEND	LIKE	ME		
• 	SECTION	TWO	–	ALL		 ONE	JUMP	

	



ALL	 Sept	28	FRI	3-5:00	
• SECTION	TWENTY	–	ALL		A	WHOLE	NEW	WORLD	AND	BOWS		and	REVIEW!!!!!		P.	97-end	

_______5:00-6:00	 SECTION	ELEVEN	–	Jasmine	Sultan	Jafar	Iago	p.	57-59	
	

Oct	1	MON		 	 	
_______3-5:00	SECTION	EIGHTEEN	Jafar	Iago	Razoul	Guards		WHY	ME	REPRISE	 p.	84-85	
_______5-6:00	SECTION	ELEVEN	–	Jasmine	Sultan	Jafar	Iago	p.	57-59	

	
Oct	3	WEDS	

_______1-1:30	 SECTION	FOURTEEN	–	Aladdin	Genie	Narrators	1	2	3	p.	70-72	
_______1:30-2:15	 SECTION	THIRTEEN	–	Aladdin	Sultan	Jafar	Iago	Jasmine	Razoul	p.	65-70	
_______2:15-2:45	 SECTION	TEN	–	Genie	Aladdin	carpet	p.	54-57	 	
_______2:45-3:30	 SECTION	SEVENTEEN	–	Jasmine	Aladdin	Jafar	Razoul	Guards	Genie	Iago	Carpet		p.	81-83	
_______3:30-4	 SECTION	FIFTEEN	–	Jasmine	Aladdin	Carpet	p.	73-76	

	
ALL	 Oct	5	FRI	10-12:30	NO	SCHOOL		

• SECTION	THREE	–	ALL	ONE	JUMP	PT	2	
• SECTION	ONE	–	ALL		 Arabian	Nights	pt	1,2,3	
• SECTION	TWENTY	–	ALL		A	WHOLE	NEW	WORLD	AND	BOWS			

• SECTION	TWELVE	–	ALL	(PRINCE	ALI)			 p.	60-64	 	
______1-4:00	CAST	A		RUN	THROUGH	

	
Oct	8	MON	 NO	SCHOOL	

_______10-11:00	 SECTION	FOUR	–	Narrators	Jasmine	Aladdin	Razoul	Guards	p.	33-40	 	
_______11-12:00	 SECTION	SEVEN	Narrators	Razoul	Aladdin	and	Guards	p.	46-48	 	
_______12-12:30	 SECTION	FIVE	–	Narrators	p.	41		
_______12:30-1:00	 SECTION	EIGHT	–	Aladdin	Genie	p.	48-50	
______1-4:00		CAST	B	RUN	THROUGH	
	
ALL	 Oct	10	WEDS						1-4:00	 	

• SECTION	NINE	–	ALL		FRIEND	LIKE	ME		
• SECTION	TWO	–	ALL		 ONE	JUMP	

Oct	12	FRI	 	 	
_______3-4:00					SECTION		FOURTEEN	–	Aladdin	Genie	Narrators	1	2	3	p.	70-72	
_______4:00-5:00	 SECTION	THIRTEEN	–	Aladdin	Sultan	Jafar	Iago	Jasmine	Razoul		p.	65-70	
_______5-5:30	 SECTION	TEN	–	Genie	Aladdin	carpet		p.	54-57	 	
_______5:30-6:00	 SECTION	FIFTEEN	–	Jasmine	Aladdin	Carpet	p.	73-76	
Oct		15	MON	TBA	
Oct		17	WEDS	TBA	
ALL	 OCT	19	FRI	3-6:00	 ALL	REVIEW	

ALL	 OCT	22	MON	3-6:00		ALL	REVIEW	
ALL	 OCT	24	WEDS	12:30-4:00	ALL	REVIEW	

OCT	26	FRI	 	 NO	SCHOOL	DRESS	12-4:00	
OCT	29	MON		 DRESS	2-6:00	
OCT	30	TUES			 DRESS	2-6:00	
NOV	1	THURS	 DRESS	2-6:00	
PERFORMANCES	Nov	2nd		7:00									Nov	3rd		2:00	&	7:00										Nov	4th			2:00	


